
355N Telfs - Mieming - Obsteig - Nassereith und zurück

Gültig ab 14.12.2025

Sa,So/Feiertag
Verkehrshinweis
Telfs-Pfaffenhofen Bahnhof (B)
Telfs Rathaus/Apotheke
  Obermarkt
  Lumma Krehbachgasse
Wildermieming Abzw Gerhardhof
  Affenhausen
Mieming Gh Post
  Gemeindeamt
  Barwies Kirche
  Fronhausen
Obsteig Kirche
  Gemeindeamt
  Mooswaldsiedlung
  Holzleiten
Nassereith Abzw Dormitz
  Kapelle
  Maienbrunnen
  Postplatz
  Abzw Brunnwald
  Abzw St. Wendelin

a

01:45
01:49
01:50
01:51
01:55
01:57
01:59
02:00
02:02
02:03
02:06
02:07
02:08
02:11
02:15
02:20
02:20
02:21 b
02:21 b
02:23

a

03:45
03:49
03:50
03:51
03:55
03:57
03:59
04:00
04:02
04:03
04:06
04:07
04:08
04:11
04:15
04:20
04:20
04:21 b
04:21 b
04:23

Sa,So/Feiertag
Verkehrshinweis
Nassereith Abzw Brunnwald
  Postplatz
  Maienbrunnen
  Kapelle
  Abzw Dormitz
Obsteig Holzleiten
  Mooswaldsiedlung
  Gemeindeamt
  Kirche
Mieming Fronhausen
  Barwies Kirche
  Gemeindeamt
  Gh Post
Wildermieming Affenhausen
  Abzw Gerhardhof
Telfs Lumma Krehbachgasse
  Obermarkt
  Inntalcenter
Telfs-Pfaffenhofen Bahnhof (B)

a

02:44
02:45
02:45
02:46
02:50
02:55
02:58
02:59
03:00
03:03
03:05
03:07
03:08
03:10
03:12
03:15
03:16
03:17
03:21

a nicht in der Nacht von 24.12. auf 25.12. b hält nur zum Aussteigen

Reisebüro Breuss, +43 664 11 22 120
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